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Raymond Henry Allen

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Raymond Henry Allen
Postcode

Date of birth February 1914

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HEATHCOTE LUNDE LIMITED
CATOON CARDS LIMITED

ALLEN BROS. HOMES LIMITED
SNOWLEY PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

AB HOMES LIMITED

AB HOMES (PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02676393
01672601
01152307
00511160

02527786
02527951

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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901491139

901491139

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/01/1993
31/12/1991
07/09/1991
14/08/1991

03/08/1991
03/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/12/1994

05/12/1994
05/12/1994

05/12/1994
05/12/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



